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RE: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR
INSPECTION - ACCIDENT
INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE
SKW25C AND SLL5550R ON
19/02/2021

Subramaniam, Divyashni
<Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>
Mon 1/3/2021 10:50 AM
To:  Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>;
assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>;
Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa
<NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul
<Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong
<Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>

1 attachments (79 KB)
aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT
INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKW25C AND
SLL5550R ON 19/02/2021;

PART 1 OF 2
 
Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist on attached PRI.
 
 
Thanks & Regards,
 
Divyashni Subramaniam
AIG
FNOL Adjuster I
Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103
Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg
 
 
 
From: Subramaniam, Divyashni  
Sent: Monday, March 1, 2021 10:47 AM 
To: bonnie kwok
<li�ga�on@bonniekwok.com> 
Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-
Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor
Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>;
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